
Support three interface fiber types

Inspiring tomorrow.
Enabling today.

All-in-1 All Fiber OTDRQX75

Large Screen
7 inch GUI

Dead Zone
0.5m

High Dynamic
Range Up to 42dB

ALL-in-1
850~1625nm

Built-in
OPM & VFL
OLS & FIP

VFL

FC SC（Optional） LC（Optional）



GUI interface
GUI  in te r face  des ign ,  opera t ion  i s  more  s imp le ,

 more  in tu i t i ve  reflect ion  o f  the  measurement  resu l t s .

Multi-function OTDR
W I t h  4  funct ions :  OPM  OLS  F IP   VFL



Stop 
Wave

Home

CW
Stop 

Home

1310nm

Mode: CWCW
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OLS  Stable laser
Laser  s tab i l i t y ,  s t rong  l igh t  source ,  easy  to  use

 Frequency :CW/270Hz/1KHz/  2KHz

OPM Testing

7  wave lengths
850nm/1300nm/1310nm/1490nm/

1550nm/1625nm/1650nm

Wave length :  1310/1550nm

1 Fast processing
The tes t  t ime i s  shor t  and  the
ana lys is  speed i s  fas t

2 TFT color LCD
High cont ras t  TFT LCD d isp lay
wi th  c lea r  co lo r



Note: The fiber interface detection probe 
needs to be purchased separately(Opt iona l )

FIP  fiber interface detection

and  fema le  connecto rs

Quick ly  de tec t  the  po l lut ion  deg ree  and  c lean ing  effect  o f  the  fiber
end  face ,  Avo id  mu tua l  contam i na t ion  between male  

VFL
Qua l i t y  l ase r ,  s t rong  and s tab le ;
F requency :  1KHz ,  2KHz



PRODUCT SPECIFICATION:

Model QX75-S QX75-M QX75-P

Wavelength
Dynamic Range

1310/1550nm
32/30dB

With OPM\OLS\VFL\FIP

850/1300nm
23/21dB

With OPM\VFL\FIP

1310/1550/1625nm 
32/30/28dB 
With OLS\FIP

FC/UPC (standard configuration, with LC/UPC, SC/UPC and
ST/UPC (optional)

±(0.75 + sample interval + 0.0025% × range)(excluding the refractivity 
placement error) (m)

0.05, 0.1, 0.2, 0.5, 1, 2, 4, 8, 16 and 32m

0.4, 0.8, 1.6, 3.2, 6.4, 16, 32, 64, 128, 256 and 512km (mono-mode); 
0.4, 0.8, 1.6, 3.2, 6.4, 16 and 32km (850nm multi-mode)

3, 5, 10, 30, 80, 160, 320, 640, 1280, 5120, 10240 and 20480ns 
3, 5, 10, 30, 80, 160, 320, 640 and 1280ns(850nm multi-mode)

256k

0.001dB

km, m, thousand feet, feet

1.00000 ~ 1.99999(step: 0.00001)

800×480, 7-inch TFT color LCD (a capacitive touch screen in
the  standard configuration, and a resistive touch screen optional) 

Simplified Chinese, English, Russian and Korean available
(contact the office for other language support) 

USB, Micro-USB, 10M/100M Ethernet, earphone and Micro SD

-70~+10dBm

650nm / 10mW

About 1.8kg / 190mm*144mm*48mm

Ranging accuracy

0.5

3

Event dead zone(m)

Attenuation dead zone(m)

Ranging resolution

Test range

Testing PW

Maximum number of sampling points 

Refractivity  setting range

Loss resolution 

Range unit

Display

Interface language

Optical  output  interface

Power supply

External interfaces

Built-in Power Meter

Built-in Visual Fault Locator

Weight/Dimensions

Environmental adaptability 
Operating temperature: -10℃~+50℃ (battery charging: 5℃~40℃) 
Storage temperature: -40℃~+70℃ (battery: -20℃~60℃) 
RH: 5% ~95%, no condensation 

AC/DC adapter: AC100V~240V, 50/60Hz and 1.5A 
DC: 17V±3V(2A) 
Internal Li battery: 11.1V, 6800mAh, battery operating time: 8h

Water resistant Drop resistant Dust resistant

Product features

Shock resistant



HEAD OFFICE

CONTACT US
KomShine Technologies Limited  

Add: 2F Bldg. D Qinheng Tech. Pk. Nanjing，JS, 210001, China
TEL: +86 ( 025 ) 66047688
Web: www.KomShine.com
Mail: info@komshine.com 

* Komshine reserves the right to improve, enhance, or modify the features and specificactions 
of KomShine products without prior notification.
*Company and product names appearing in this catalogue are resisterd marks or trademarks of 
respective companies.
* This catalogue is printed using environmentally friendly paper and ink.
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